
DAISY - Grade-3-2023-24 Calendar Notes Materials to be taught

Date Day Islamic Date

9/30/2023 Saturday 14 Rabiul Awal 1st day of Daisy School Aqaid-1.1: The Tree of Islam, Akhlaq-1.1: Neccesity of Good Manners.

10/7/2023 Saturday 21 Rabiul Awal Aqaid-1.2: Furu-ad Din, Akhlaq-2: Islamic Greetings.

10/14/2023 Saturday 28 Rabiul Awal Aqaid-2.1: Submission to Allah, Akhlaq-3.1: Thanking Allah.

10/21/2023 Saturday 5 RabiulSani Aqaid-2.2 & 2.3: Al-Asma, Al-Husna & Allah is Al-Latif, Akhlaq-4.1: Cleanliness.

10/28/2023 Saturday 12 RabiulSani Aqaid-2.4 & 2.5: Allah is Al-Hakim & Ar- Raziq, Akhlaq-5.1 The property of others.

11/4/2023 Saturday 19 RabiulSani Aqaid-3: Adalah, Akhlaq-6: Teasing.

11/11/2023 Saturday 26 RabiulSani Aqaid-4: Nabuwwah, Akhlaq-7: Forgiving Others.

11/18/2023 Saturday 4 Jamadi Awal Aqaid-5.1: Imamah, Akhlaq-8: Jealousy & Greed.

11/25/2023 Saturday 11 Jamadi Awal Aqaid-5.2: The Living Imam, Akhlaq-9: Watching T.V.

12/2/2023 Saturday 18 Jamadi Awal Aqaid-5.3: Awaiting he Imam, Akhlaq-10: Respecting Parents.

12/9/2023 Saturday 25 Jamadi Awal Revision Day Aqaid-6: Qiyamah, Akhlaq-11: Respecting Elders, revision day

12/16/2023 Saturday 2 Jamadi Sani Term 1 Exam Terme 1 Exam Day

12/23/2023 Saturday 9 Jamadi Sani PAT meeting

12/30/2023 Saturday 16 Jamadi Sani Fiqh-1: Fiqh Vocabulary, History-1.1: Prophet Muhammad

1/6/2024 Saturday 23 Jamadi Sani Fiqh-2: Adhan & Iqamah, History-1.2: Imam Ali a.s.

1/13/2024 Saturday 1 Rajab Fiqh-3: Wudu, History-1.3: Sayyidah Fatimah s.a.

1/20/2024 Saturday 8 Rajab Fiqh-4.1/2: Actions & Timings of Salah, History-1.4: Imam Hasan a.s.

1/27/2024 Saturday 15 Rajab Fiqh-4.3,4: Clothing for Salah & How to offer Salah, History-1.5: Imam Husayn a.s.

2/3/2024 Saturday 22 Rajab Fiqh-5: Fasting, History-1.6: Imam as-Sajjad a.s.

2/10/2024 Saturday 29 Rajab  Fiqh-6: Hajj, History-1.7: Imam Muhammad al-Baqir a.s.

2/17/2024 Saturday 6 Shaaban Fiqh-7.1: Zakat & Khums, History-1.8: Imam as-Sadiq a.s.

2/24/2024 Saturday 13 Shaaban Fiqh-7.2: Jihad, History-1.9: Imam al-Kazim a.s.

3/2/2024 Saturday 20 Shaaban Fiqh-7.3: Amr bil Maruf & Nahi anil Munkar, History-1.10: Imam Ali ar-Rida a.s.

3/9/2024 Saturday 27 Shaaban Revision Day Fiqh-7.4: Tawalla & Tabarra, History-1.11: Imam al-Jawad a.s.

3/16/2024 Saturday 5 Ramzan Term 2 Exam Terme 2 Exam Day

3/23/2024 Saturday 12 Ramzan PAT meeting

3/30/2024 Saturday 19 Ramzan Fiqh-8: Hijab, History-1.12: Imam al-Hadi a.s.

4/6/2024 Saturday 26 Ramzan History-1.1 to 1.12

4/13/2024 Saturday 3 Shawal Fiqh-9: Taqlid, History-1.13: Imam al-Askari a.s.

4/20/2024 Saturday 10 Shawal  History-1.14: Imam al-Mahdi (aj)

4/27/2024 Saturday 17 Shawal History-1.1 to 1.14: The 14 Masumin (Dates to Remember Wiladat & Shahadat)

5/4/2024 Saturday 24 Shawal History-2.1 & 2.2: Ashab ul-Kahf & Ashab ar-Ras

5/11/2024 Saturday 2 Ze Qaad History-3.1: The Event of Karbala

5/18/2024 Saturday 9 Ze Qaad History-3.2: After Karbala

5/25/2024 Saturday 16 Ze Qaad History-3: Understanding Karbala

6/1/2024 Saturday 23 Ze Qaad History-4: Friends of Imam Husayn a.s.

6/8/2024 Saturday 1 Zul Hajj Revision Day History-1: The 14 Masumin (Dates to Remember Wiladat & Shahadat)

6/15/2024 Saturday 8 Zul Hajj Final Exam Final Exam Day

6/22/2024 Saturday 15 Zul Hajj P/Day Rehersal

6/29/2024 Saturday 22 Zul Hajj Prize Distribution Prize Distribution

7/6/2024 Saturday 29 Zul Hajj

7/7/2024 Sunday 1 Muharrum

 

Dates are subject to moon sighting


